
2023 SOMERVILLE YEGUA VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

(DAY) DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION   TIME 

(Thurs) Feb 2  Bartlett(Scrimmage)  Somerville   5:00 pm 

(Mon) Feb 13  Brazos Christian  Somerville   6:00 pm 

(Fri-Sat)Feb 17-18 Thrall Tournament  Thrall    TBA 

(Tues) Feb 21  Anderson-Shiro  Anderson-Shiro  5:30 pm 

(Thurs-Sat)Feb 23-25 Somerville Tournament Somerville   TBA 

(Tues) Feb 28       Iola *    Iola    6:30 pm 

(Tues) Mar 7  Burton *   Somerville   6:30 pm 

(Fri) Mar 10  Mumford *   Mumford   6:30 pm 

(Mon) Mar 13  College Station(JV)  College Station  12:00 pm 

(Fri) Mar 17  North Zulch *   Somerville   6:30 pm 

(Tues) Mar 21  Snook *   Snook    6:00 pm 

(Fri) Mar 24  Normangee *   Somerville   6:00 pm 

(Tues) Mar 28  Iola *    Somerville   6:30 pm 

(Fri) Mar 31  Burton *   Burton    6:00 pm 

(Tues) Apr 4  Mumford*   Somerville   6:30 pm 

(Tues) Apr 11  North Zulch*   North Zulch   6:30 pm 

(Fri) Apr 14  Snook * ####  Somerville   6:30 pm               

(Mon) Apr 17               Normangee *   Normangee   6:30 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
*DISTRICT GAME    
#### SENIOR NIGHT 

Head Coach : Clint Bills   Superintendent: Eric Holton 

Asst. Coach: Alexus Bills   Principal: Philip Salazar 

Athletic Director: Phillip Roberts  Asst. Principal: Dennis Mikulin 

 


